50.Juniorenturnier 2025 (C-

Junioren)

Presenter: ESV Wilhelmshaven
Sponsor: Bau Tech Nord / GLS
Date: 29.06.2025, Start: 11:00

Event Location: ESV Wilhelmshaven, Giiterstr.10, 26389 Wilhelmshaven

Match Duration in Group Phase: 15 minutes Match Duration in Final Phase: 15 minutes

Placement Mode: Points - Goal Difference - Amount of Goals - Head-to-Head Record

Participants

ESV Wilhelmshaven

FC Matellia Metelen

SV Raspo Lathen

SV Werder Bremen lll

Hamburger SV IV

10

TUS Einswarden

1

_

JFV Varel Il

12

ESV Wilhelmshaven I

Preliminary Round

JSG Delmenhorst

SC Tannenhausen

5

6

7 | FTSV Altenwerder

8 | JSG Friesische Wehde Il

13 | JSG Friesland

14 | ESV Wilhelmshaven IlI

15| JSG Wiesmoor

16 | Heidmiihler FC Il

Live Results

|
L=

11:00 [A |FC Matellia Metelen SV Werder Bremen llI Pl Participant G GD | Pts

212 11:00 [A |ESV Wilhelmshaven SV Raspo Lathen 0 :3 1. | FC Matellia Metelen 6 : 1 5 7
311 11:20 [B |SC Tannenhausen JSG Friesische Wehdell [0 : O 2.|SV Werder Bremen Il 3: 2 1 5
4 |2 11:20 (B |JSG Delmenhorst FTSV Altenwerder 51 3.[SV Raspo Lathen 3: 3 0| 3
511 11:40 [C |TUS Einswarden ESV Wilhelmshaven Il 0:2 4. [ ESV Wilhelmshaven 1: 71 -6 1
6|2 11:40 [C |Hamburger SV IV JFV Varel Il 6 : 0
7 (1 12:00 [D |ESV Wilhelmshaven llI Heidmiihler FC I 1 0 _
8 (2 12:00 D | JSG Friesland JSG Wiesmoor 1 1 Pl Participant G GD | Pts
9 |1 12:20 [A |FC Matellia Metelen ESV Wilhelmshaven 3:0 1.1 JSG Delmenhorst 10 : 1 9 9
101 2 12:20 |[A |SV Raspo Lathen SV Werder Bremen lll 0 : 1 2. | FTSV Altenwerder 3: 5 2 6
111 12:40 [B [SC Tannenhausen JSG Delmenhorst 0: 4 3.|JSG Friesische Wehde Il 0: 2| 2| 1
12| 2 12:40 |B [FTSV Altenwerder JSG Friesische Wehde Il | 1 0 4.|SC Tannenhausen 0: 5] -5 1
13 (1 13:00 [C |TUS Einswarden Hamburger SV IV 0 7
1412 13:00 ([C |JFV Varelll ESV Wilhelmshaven Il 0 2 _
1511 13:07 [D |ESV Wilhelmshaven llI JSG Friesland 0 2 Pl Participant G GD [ Pts
16 | 2 13:07 [D |JSG Wiesmoor Heidmiihler FC I 1 1 1. |Hamburger SV IV 17 : 1] 16| 9
1711 13:27 |A | SV Werder Bremen lll ESV Wilhelmshaven 1 :1 2.| ESV Wilhelmshaven Il 5: 4 1 6
18| 2 13:27 [A | SV Raspo Lathen FC Matellia Metelen 0 2 3.[JFV Varel Il 0: 8| -8 1
1911 13:47 [B |JSG Friesische Wehde Il [ JSG Delmenhorst 0 1 4. TUS Einswarden 0: 9] 9 1
20 2 13:47 |B [FTSV Altenwerder SC Tannenhausen 1 0
211 14:.07 |[C |ESV Wilhelmshaven I Hamburger SV IV 1 4 _
22| 2 14:07 [C [JFV Varelll TUS Einswarden 0:0 Pl Participant G GD | Pts
231 14:27 D |Heidmibhler FC Il JSG Friesland 0 : 1 1.1 JSG Friesland 4 : 1 3 7
2412 14:27 |D [JSG Wiesmoor ESV Wilhelmshaven IlI 4 :0 2.1 JSG Wiesmoor 6: 2| 4| 5

3.| ESV Wilhelmshaven IlI 1: 6 -5 3

4. [Heidmdihler FC Il 1: 3 2 1
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Final Round
4th Group A 4th Group B

25 14:50
ESV Wilhelmshaven SC Tannenhausen
4th Group C 4th Group D

26 14:50
TUS Einswarden Heidmihler FC Il
3rd Group A 3rd Group B

27 15:10

28

29

15:10

15:30

15:30

15:50

15:50

16:10

16:10

16:30

16:30

16:50

16:50

SV Raspo Lathen

3rd Group C
JFV Varel Il

1st Group A
FC Matellia Metelen

1st Group C
Hamburger SV IV

2nd Group A
SV Werder Bremen IlI

2nd Group C
ESV Wilhelmshaven I

Loser 3rd Quarterfinal

JSG Wiesmoor

Loser 1st Quarterfinal

JSG Friesland

Winner 3rd Quarterfinal

Hamburger SV IV

Winner 1st Quarterfinal

ESV Wilhelmshaven Il

Loser 7th Semifinal (place

TUS Einswarden

Winner 7th Semifinal (plac
Heidmdihler FC I

JSG Friesische Wehde

3rd Group D
ESV Wilhelmshaven IlI

2nd Group B
FTSV Altenwerder

Y
o

2nd Group D
JSG Wiesmoor

1st Group B
JSG Delmenhorst

1st Group D
JSG Friesland

Loser 4th Quarterfinal

FTSV Altenwerder

Loser 2nd Quarterfinal

JSG Delmenhorst

Winner 4th Quarterfinal

FC Matellia Metelen

Winner 2nd Quarterfinal

SV Werder Bremen Ill

Loser 8th Semifinal (place

ESV Wilhelmshaven

Winner 8th Semifinal (plac

SC Tannenhausen

Final Round

1.

Hamburger SV IV

ESV Wilhelmshaven Il

SV Werder Bremen Il

FC Matellia Metelen

JSG Wiesmoor

JSG Delmenhorst

FTSV Altenwerder

JSG Friesland

JSG Friesische Wehde I

=

Slo[®|Njo|a| s [w]DN

ESV Wilhelmshaven IlI

-
—_

.| SV Raspo Lathen

Y
N

JFV Varel Il

=y
w

SC Tannenhausen

—
>

Heidmiihler FC Il

_
o

ESV Wilhelmshaven

TUS Einswarden

Made with passion by tournej




39

40

41

42

43

44

17:10

17:10

17:30

17:30

17:50

18:10
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Loser 5th Semifinal (place

JFV Varel Il

Winner 5th Semifinal (plac
ESV Wilhelmshaven IlI

Loser 3rd Semifinal (place

JSG Friesland

Winner 3rd Semifinal (plac

JSG Delmenhorst

Loser 1st Semifinal

SV Werder Bremen IlI

Winner 1st Semifinal

ESV Wilhelmshaven I

Loser 6th Semifinal (place

SV Raspo Lathen

Winner 6th Semifinal (plac
JSG Friesische Wehde

Loser 4th Semifinal (place

FTSV Altenwerder

Winner 4th Semifinal (plac
JSG Wiesmoor

Loser 2nd Semifinal

FC Matellia Metelen

Winner 2nd Semifinal

Hamburger SV IV
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